
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2014 - 2015

Appointed Administrative Staff:

Dr. Bobby Hodum 5097 rhodum@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Darrell Hoy 5005 dhoy@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Jennifer Shank 5045 jshank@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Paul Semmes 5065 psemmes@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Melissa Geist 5176 mgeist@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Liz Self-Mullens 5165 lmullens@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Thomas Payne 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Doug Bates 5066 dbates@tntech.edu 2015

Elected Faculty College Representatives:

Agriculture and Human Ecology:

Dr. Lee Ann Shipley 5035 lshipley@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Janice Branson 5034 jbranson@tntech.edu 2016

Arts and Sciences:

Dr. Jordana Navarro 5052 jnavarro@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Elizabeth Propes 5064 epropes@tntech.edu 2017

Business:

Dr. Ismet Anitsal 5083 ianitsal@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Steve Isbell 5083 steve_isbell@tntech.edu 2016

Education:

Dr. Martha Howard 5074 mhoward@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Michael Phillips 5043 mbphillips@tntech.edu 2015

Engineering:

Dr. Charles Carnal 5004 charleslc@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Doug Talbert 5101 dtalbert@tntech.edu 2015

Interdisciplinary Studies

Dr. Tammy Boles 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2016

Nursing:

Ms. Barbara Jared 5001 bjared@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Sue Piras 5001 spiras@tntech.edu 2016

Elected Faculty Members-at-Large:

Dr. Brian O'Connor 5054 bmoc@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Queen OgbomoDavid Larimore 5042 dlarimore@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Holly AnthonyJim Raymondo 5052 jraymondo@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Janet Isbell 5042 jisbell@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Corinne Darvennes 5014 cdarvennes@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Daniel Badoe 5015 dbadoe@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Linda Null 5053 lnull@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Wali Kharif 5064 wrkharif@tntech.edu 2015

Students:

Mr. William Gabelman 8874 sgatreasurer@students.tntech.edu 2015

Mr. Daniel Tribble 8597 sgavicepres@students.tntech.edu 2015

Mr. Daniel Williamson 14806 dewilliams43@students.tntech.edu 2015

Ms.Kaitlin Townsend 12865 kbtownsend42@students.tntech.edu 2015

ACADEMIC COUNCIL

Campus Box 

No. Email

Term 

Expires

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Bahman Ghorashi

Resource Person: Dr. Sharon Huo and Dr. Mark Stephens
2/25/2015
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